Arts and Activities
Summer Camp

Activities Include

Canvas Painting
Craft Projects

Critical Thinking
Activities
Outdoor Play
Field Trips

UNLIMITED
FUN & CREATIVITY

Week-Llong camp includes both art classes and activities that may include field
trips. It's a great place for your child to hang out and learn during the summer
while still having tons of fun.

Camp starts at 9:00 AM and goes until 4:30 PM.
We have options for flexible drop-off and pick-up.

Lunch not included. Please send a lunch with your child every day. Water and
snacRs will be rr

Age Group: 6-10

www.craftymindz.com

(503) 516-8525

The Beaverton School District does not sponsor or endorse the activities and/or inf


https://www.craftymindz.com/

ofle 1150 SW 170th Ave
Suite 100
Beaverton, OR 97006

C ft (503) 516-8525

create@craftymindz.com

Week 1: Summer Vibes [June 16 - June 20]
Tuesday, June 17 - Art Picnic in Orenco Woods Nature Park
Thursday, June 19 - Movie Day

Week 2: Joyous Gatherings [June 23 - June 27]
Tuesday, June 24 - Chuck E. Cheese
Thursday, June 26 - Mangnolia Park

Week 4: Melody [July 07 - July 11]

Tuesday, July 8 - John Marty Park

Friday, July 11 - Movie Day & Pizza Party [Don't send lunch. Lunch will be provided]
Week 5: Wildlife Adventure [July 14- July 18]

Tuesday, July 15 - John Marty Park

Thursday, July 17 - Chuck E. Cheese
Week 6: Woodland Walk [July 21 - July 25]

Tuesday, July 22 - Orenco Woods Nature Park
Thursday, July 24 - Tualatin Hills Nature Park
Week 7: Treasure Island [July 28 - August 01]

Tuesday, July 29 - Magnolia Park

Thursday, July 31 - Chuck E. Cheese
Week 8: Magical World [August 04 - August 08]

Tuesday, Aug 5 - John Marty Park

Thursday, Aug 7 - Orenco Woods Nature Park
Week 9: Ocean Life [August 11 - August 15]

Tuesday, Aug 12 - Pirate Park

Thursday, Aug 15 - Movie Day and Pizza Party [Don't send lunch. Lunch will be provided]
Week 10: Fairy Tale [August 18 - August 22]

Tuesday, Aug 19 - Orenco Woods Nature Park

Thursday, Aug 21 - Chuck E. Cheese

NOTE: Field trip schedule may change/cancel depending other weather conditions
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